Transfer of Equity

Our fees cover all the work required to deal with a Transfer of Equity.

	
Value of Property
	
Legal Fees
	
VAT
	Land Registration Fee
	OCE’s, OS1 & K16
	
Total

	£0 - £100,000
	£250.00
	£50.00
	£20.00
	£15.60
	£335.60

	£100,001 - £200,000
	£300.00
	£60.00
	£30.00
	£15.60
	£405.60

	£200,001 - £300,000
	£400.00
	£80.00
	£40.00
	£15.60
	£535.60

	£300,001 - £500,000
	£500.00
	£100.00
	£40.00
	£15.60
	£655.60







	
	



